Year

2008-2009

2009-2010

2010-2011

2011-2012

2012-2013

2013-2014

2014-2015

2015-2016

2016-2017

2017-2018

2018-2019

All-Public League

Distinction

1s team

1s team

3 team

1st team

2nd team

1s team

3. team

2nd team

2nd team

3.4 team

3w team

3.4 team

1s team

1st team

3w team

2nd team

1st team

2nd team

3 team

FABER EST QUISQUE FORTUNAE SUAE
OF PHILADELPHIA

Athlete

Maurice Watson

Maurice Watson

Isaiah Gans

Maurice Watson

Yahmir Greenlee

Maurice Watson

Yahmir Greenlee

Yahmir Greenlee

Jamar Brisbon

Charles Presley

Umar Saaba

Leo Gardner

Yazid Powell
Gus Sephes

Nasair Powell

Damien Sears

Johaan Vinson

Jibril Lawson

Steven Pierce

: Basketball

Academic Year

Freshmen

Sophomore

Junior

Junior

Sophomore

Senior

Junior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Sophomore

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Position

G
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