

All-Public League: Basketball

Year	Distinction	Athlete	Academic Year	Position
2008-2009	1 _{st} team	Maurice Watson	Freshmen	G
2009-2010	1 _{st} team	Maurice Watson	Sophomore	G
	3 _{rd} team	Isaiah Gans	Junior	С
2010-2011	1 _{st} team	Maurice Watson	Junior	G
	2 _{nd} team	Yahmir Greenlee	Sophomore	G
2011-2012	1 _{st} team	Maurice Watson	Senior	G
	3 _{rd} team	Yahmir Greenlee	Junior	G
2012-2013	2 _{nd} team	Yahmir Greenlee	Senior	G
2013-2014	2 _{nd} team	Jamar Brisbon	Senior	F
	3 _{rd} team	Charles Presley	Senior	G
2014-2015	3 _{rd} team	Umar Saaba	Senior	G
	3rd team	Leo Gardner	Senior	F
2015-2016	1 _{st} team	Yazid Powell	Sophomore	G
	1 _{st} team	Gus Sephes	Senior	G
2016-2017	3 _{rd} team	Nasair Powell	Senior	F
		D		
2017-2018	2 _{nd} team	Damien Sears	Senior	G
2010 2010	4 .	T 1 X7	· ·	r
2018-2019	1 _{st} team	Johaan Vinson	Senior	F
	2 _{nd} team	Jibril Lawson	Senior	G
	3 _{rd} team	Steven Pierce	Senior	G

